
Gobbler Grind - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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1     Andrew Brauer          M2024         1/13    5:55       18:21
2     Pat Hervey             M4549         1/22    6:04       18:49
3     Jamin Swift            M3034         1/13    6:05       18:51
4     Brad Mason             M4044         1/10    6:06       18:53
5     Christopher Duderstadt M1519         1/12    6:16       19:25
6     Rafael Lozano          M1519         2/12    6:17       19:26
7     Megan Yohe             F1519          1/9    6:26       19:56
8     Sean Morrow            M1519         3/12    6:33       20:17
9     Greg Heilers           M3539         1/13    6:37       20:30
10    Karen Watkins          F2529         1/23    6:40       20:38
11    Wayne McGough          M4044         2/10    6:41       20:43
12    Anthony Sherman        M3034         2/13    6:46       20:58
13    Brittany J. McCall     F2024         1/15    6:50       21:11
14    Mark Benne             M3539         2/13    6:59       21:38
15    Steve Pascal           M1519         4/12    7:00       21:40
16    Larry Everly           M5559          1/9    7:00       21:42
17    Wesley Renard          M1519         5/12    7:02       21:48
18    Blair Van Dyne         M2529         1/24    7:03       21:49
19    Joe Armstrong          M1519         6/12    7:06       21:59
20    Katy Mitchell          F2024         2/15    7:07       22:04
21    Derrick Austin         M1519         7/12    7:09       22:10
22    Brian Skibbe           M3539         3/13    7:12       22:19
23    Jeff Montgomery        M4549         2/22    7:13       22:22
24    John Fennell           M4549         3/22    7:13       22:22
25    Kirk Goza              M5054          1/7    7:14       22:23
26    Christina Dehamer      F2529         2/23    7:14       22:24
27    Ariel May              F1519          2/9    7:14       22:25
28    Lynnette Laws          F2529         3/23    7:18       22:38
29    Brian Devine           M2529         2/24    7:20       22:42
30    Anthony Orwick         M14UN         1/12    7:20       22:42
31    Michael Pfannenstiel   M4044         3/10    7:25       22:59
32    Andy Robinson          M2529         3/24    7:28       23:07
33    Katie Mason            F2024         3/15    7:34       23:26
34    Jeffrey Waters         M6064          1/3    7:34       23:28
35    Kevin Shields          M4549         4/22    7:35       23:30
36    Phillip Mason          M2529         4/24    7:38       23:40
37    Matt Felzke            M2024         2/13    7:40       23:46
38    Daniel Rotert          M1519         8/12    7:45       23:59
39    Matthew George         M14UN         2/12    7:48       24:11
40    Chad Bartels           M3034         3/13    7:50       24:17
41    Jennifer Hatch         F2024         4/15    7:52       24:21
42    Kristen Marquis        F1519          3/9    7:56       24:33
43    Gina Hofstetter        F3034         1/36    7:56       24:36
44    Michelle Anderson      F3034         2/36    7:58       24:42
45    Brian Manning          M3034         4/13    8:03       24:58
46    Mary Tomelleri         F4549         1/20    8:04       24:59
47    Kary Austin            F4549         2/20    8:04       25:00
48    Tara Ala               F2024         5/15    8:05       25:02
49    Toby Allen             F2529         4/23    8:07       25:10
50    Craig Calhoun          M2024         3/13    8:08       25:11
51    David Orwick           M4549         5/22    8:09       25:16
52    David Bottoms          M4549         6/22    8:10       25:17
53    Nathan Reuter          M1519         9/12    8:10       25:18
54    Billie Lubis           F14UN         1/16    8:12       25:24
55    Susan Barrett          F4044         1/19    8:12       25:25
56    Leslie Jowell          F2024         6/15    8:14       25:29
57    Tyler Vrooman          M2529         5/24    8:15       25:34
58    Kevin Goughnour        M2529         6/24    8:15       25:34
59    Elvin Hollon           M5559          2/9    8:16       25:38
60    Richard Stoebner       M5054          2/7    8:18       25:42
61    Stefani Briere         F3034         3/36    8:19       25:47
62    Annie Gockel           F1519          4/9    8:19       25:47
63    Craig Potthast         M2024         4/13    8:19       25:47
64    Terry Reuter           M4549         7/22    8:19       25:47
65    Nick Manfredi          M1519        10/12    8:20       25:48
66    Joe Camerlink          M2529         7/24    8:20       25:49
67    William Barber         M2529         8/24    8:24       26:03
68    John Southard          M5559          3/9    8:26       26:09
69    Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4044         2/19    8:29       26:18
70    Andrea Fidler          F3034         4/36    8:31       26:23
71    Teri Oberzan           F6064          1/4    8:31       26:24
72    Michael Lisson         M3034         5/13    8:32       26:25
73    Dana Silvey            F2529         5/23    8:32       26:25
74    Wilson Thomas          M2529         9/24    8:33       26:28
75    Jenny Swafford         F4044         3/19    8:33       26:30
76    Michelle Horst         F3539         1/19    8:33       26:30
77    Aaron Gross            M3034         6/13    8:33       26:30
78    Andrea Villasi         F3034         5/36    8:34       26:31
79    Kathleen Purduski      F5054         1/12    8:34       26:34
80    Tom Carr               M5054          3/7    8:35       26:34
81    Kathy Nyffeler         F4044         4/19    8:35       26:35
82    Madeline Cummings      F14UN         2/16    8:37       26:40
83    Jack Schaben           M14UN         3/12    8:39       26:46
84    Ross Capps             M3539         4/13    8:39       26:48
85    Anneliese Voelker      M3539         5/13    8:40       26:52
86    Robert Potter          M4549         8/22    8:44       27:02
87    Laurie Ray             F5559          1/9    8:44       27:04
88    Erin Rosenthal         F2529         6/23    8:44       27:05
89    Scott Carpenter        M4044         4/10    8:46       27:10
90    Sheryl Fleming         F4549         3/20    8:51       27:24
91    Elizabeth Powers       F2529         7/23    8:51       27:25
92    R. David Zaragoza      M3034         7/13    8:51       27:26
93    Andrew Conard          M2529        10/24    8:54       27:35
94    Clark Oliver           M6064          2/3    8:56       27:40
95    Bob Easton             M4549         9/22    8:59       27:48
96    Becky Hulett           F3034         6/36    9:00       27:52
97    Andrea Buechler        F1519          5/9    9:01       27:55
98    Ralph Vosters          M5054          4/7    9:01       27:56
99    Jenn Boggess           F3034         7/36    9:02       27:59
100   Diana Knox             F4044         5/19    9:03       28:04
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101   Susan Burns            F3034         8/36    9:04       28:06
102   Justin Wickham         M14UN         4/12    9:05       28:09
103   Dustin League          M2024         5/13    9:07       28:15
104   William Willis         M5559          4/9    9:12       28:29
105   Katie Russell          F2529         8/23    9:13       28:33
106   Dan Ferguson           M2529        11/24    9:14       28:36
107   Ethan Szablewski       M14UN         5/12    9:18       28:47
108   Jeff Szablewski        M4549        10/22    9:18       28:48
109   Natasha Parker         F3539         2/19    9:18       28:49
110   Cheryl Nelson          F4044         6/19    9:20       28:55
111   Kathy Blecha           F3539         3/19    9:20       28:55
112   Jodi Roemer            F4044         7/19    9:22       29:01
113   Paul Peterson          M4549        11/22    9:23       29:03
114   Debbie Baker           F4549         4/20    9:23       29:04
115   Mitch Young            M4549        12/22    9:24       29:09
116   Amber Carlson          F2529         9/23    9:25       29:09
117   Kendall Foos           M4549        13/22    9:25       29:11
118   William Hofstetter     M5559          5/9    9:26       29:14
119   Lisa Cummings          F4549         5/20    9:29       29:24
120   Tim Mulcahy            M4549        14/22    9:31       29:28
121   Dave Clark             M5054          5/7    9:31       29:28
122   Jared Ernzen           M2529        12/24    9:31       29:29
123   Karla Levy             F2024         7/15    9:31       29:29
124   Lauren Levy            F2024         8/15    9:32       29:31
125   Carrie Bastin          F3034         9/36    9:32       29:34
126   Ashley Van Dyne        F2529        10/23    9:33       29:35
127   Bill Lang              M4044         5/10    9:33       29:36
128   Valerie Schroeder      F4549         6/20    9:34       29:39
129   Elizabeth Miller       F14UN         3/16    9:35       29:42
130   Sabrina Denny          F2024         9/15    9:36       29:44
131   Kristin Ebberts        F2024        10/15    9:36       29:45
132   Abby Britton           F14UN         4/16    9:36       29:45
133   Kallie Britton         F14UN         5/16    9:36       29:45
134   Ryan Ebberts           M2529        13/24    9:36       29:46
135   Kristine Taylor                       0/0    9:37       29:48
136   Tiffany Dirksen        F3034        10/36    9:38       29:49
137   Patrick Devine         M5054          6/7    9:39       29:53
138   Michael Snead          M3539         6/13    9:42       30:04
139   Kathe Rogers           F2529        11/23    9:43       30:05
140   Jerett Cobian          M2024         6/13    9:43       30:06
141   Ramona Mac Dougall     F3034        11/36    9:45       30:12
142   Jon Watkins            M2529        14/24    9:45       30:14
143   Thomas Kokoruda        M6064          3/3    9:47       30:18
144   Phonnipha Adams        F3539         4/19    9:47       30:18
145   Katie Vaughan          F14UN         6/16    9:47       30:19
146   Cotton Vaughan         M14UN         6/12    9:48       30:20
147   Whitney Pile           F2024        11/15    9:48       30:21
148   Shelly Lynch           F4549         7/20    9:48       30:23
149   Jennifer Vaughan       F4044         8/19    9:50       30:27
150   Don Werth              M70UP          1/3    9:50       30:27
151   Shirley Winkler        F6064          2/4    9:50       30:28
152   Jennifer Stodden       F3034        12/36    9:54       30:40
153   Michael Ely            M5054          7/7    9:54       30:41
154   Donna Franklin         F4044         9/19    9:55       30:44
155   Janet Schrick          F3034        13/36    9:57       30:50
156   Andy Short             M2529        15/24    9:59       30:54
157   Danny Short            M2024         7/13    9:59       30:55
158   Shannon Bailey         F2529        12/23    9:59       30:56
159   Bradley Tyler          M3539         7/13   10:01       31:01
160   Danielle Tyler         F3034        14/36   10:01       31:01
161   Carl Alvano            M4549        15/22   10:01       31:02
162   Laura Austin           F14UN         7/16   10:03       31:10
163   Jon Dritley            M4549        16/22   10:04       31:12
164   Natalie Weber          F3034        15/36   10:05       31:16
165   Janet Mathews-Flynn    F3034        16/36   10:06       31:18
166   James Chanke           M2024         8/13   10:07       31:21
167   Ashleigh Ryan          F14UN         8/16   10:08       31:23
168   Eric Austin            M14UN         7/12   10:08       31:25
169   Johanna Orrick         F2529        13/23   10:08       31:25
170   Todd George            M4044         6/10   10:09       31:27
171   Katie Hart             F3539         5/19   10:15       31:46
172   Sean Hart              M3539         8/13   10:15       31:46
173   Randa Rassette         F3034        17/36   10:16       31:50
174   Jr Rassette            M3539         9/13   10:16       31:50
175   Sean Noyes             M3539        10/13   10:17       31:50
176   Lisa Benyo             F2529        14/23   10:17       31:51
177   Linda Pasalich         F5054         2/12   10:18       31:56
178   Suzanne Clayton        F6064          3/4   10:21       32:05
179   Gordon Verhaeghe       M5559          6/9   10:21       32:05
180   Heather Hoy            F3539         6/19   10:23       32:09
181   Celeste Carr           F5054         3/12   10:24       32:12
182   Kristen Lettow         F3539         7/19   10:25       32:15
183   Deidre Berberich       F4044        10/19   10:26       32:18
184   Holly Schario          F5054         4/12   10:26       32:19
185   Brett Talcott          M3034         8/13   10:28       32:27
186   Amy Phalen             F3539         8/19   10:29       32:28
187   Roxanne Manning        F3034        18/36   10:29       32:29
188   Allison Campbell       F4549         8/20   10:31       32:35
189   Leena Satapathy        F3539         9/19   10:31       32:36
190   Michael Surber         M3034         9/13   10:31       32:36
191   Janese Hunter          F3034        19/36   10:31       32:37
192   Michelle Pringle       F3034        20/36   10:34       32:43
193   Rita Hayes             F4549         9/20   10:34       32:44
194   Jon Nelson             M4044         7/10   10:34       32:45
195   Audrey Conrad          F2529        15/23   10:35       32:46
196   Coyla Lockhart         F5559          2/9   10:40       33:02
197   Mary Mitchell          F14UN         9/16   10:40       33:03
198   Paige Schick           F14UN        10/16   10:40       33:03
199   Regina Duerr           F4549        10/20   10:42       33:09
200   Cate Short             F2529        16/23   10:44       33:16
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201   Janet Bader            F3034        21/36   10:44       33:17
202   Alex Sanders           M14UN         8/12   10:46       33:20
203   Cathi Sanders          F4044        11/19   10:46       33:21
204   Travis Powell          M2529        16/24   10:48       33:28
205   John Schario           M4549        17/22   10:51       33:37
206   Lauren Erickson        F14UN        11/16   10:53       33:45
207   Tracie Karn            F4549        11/20   10:55       33:48
208   Cynthia Costa                         0/0   10:55       33:49
209   Nancy Richman          F3034        22/36   10:56       33:51
210   Andrea Bernica         F3034        23/36   10:56       33:51
211   Meghan Wiedel          F2529        17/23   10:56       33:53
212   Steve Mitchell         M4549        18/22   10:56       33:53
213   Margo Zupan            F3034        24/36   10:57       33:54
214   Mona Brooks            F5054         5/12   10:57       33:55
215   Lori Schiffer          F4044        12/19   10:57       33:57
216   Savannah Markham       F14UN        12/16   10:59       34:02
217   Michelle Kaufman       F3034        25/36   11:02       34:10
218   Noreen Puhala          F4549        12/20   11:02       34:11
219   Thomas Clark           M5559          7/9   11:02       34:11
220   Bob Cohen              M6569          1/3   11:09       34:33
221   Laura Cohen            F3539        10/19   11:09       34:34
222   Susan Mulcahy          F4549        13/20   11:13       34:44
223   Becky Hainje           F5054         6/12   11:13       34:46
224   Bill Hulett            M4549        19/22   11:20       35:07
225   Gary Rialti            M3539        11/13   11:21       35:10
226   Susan Thomas           F4044        13/19   11:22       35:12
227   Jazzman Witherspoon    F2529        18/23   11:25       35:23
228   Mary Ring              F4549        14/20   11:25       35:23
229   Susan Cirocco          F4549        15/20   11:25       35:23
230   John Melnick           M4044         8/10   11:27       35:30
231   Katie Winsor           F2529        19/23   11:29       35:34
232   Jaime Smith            F3034        26/36   11:29       35:35
233   Cynthia Eckert         F3539        11/19   11:31       35:42
234   Timothy George         M14UN         9/12   11:33       35:46
235   Hanna Vinyard          F1519          6/9   11:33       35:47
236   Jill Hyson             F3539        12/19   11:39       36:06
237   Leeann Gipple          F1519          7/9   11:44       36:21
238   Luke Erickson          M14UN        10/12   11:44       36:22
239   Amanda Gadwood         F1519          8/9   11:44       36:22
240   Pam Campbell           F4044        14/19   11:44       36:22
241   Lance Erickson         M4549        20/22   11:45       36:24
242   Alan Barrett           M4044         9/10   11:49       36:38
243   Joseph Barber, Jr      M6569          2/3   11:53       36:50
244   Carol Stewart          F5559          3/9   11:55       36:54
245   Kate Axtell            F3539        13/19   11:56       36:57
246   Sherebanu Gaslightwala F3539        14/19   11:59       37:07
247   Jewel Neher            F5054         7/12   12:00       37:11
248   Janice Oliver          F5559          4/9   12:00       37:12
249   Teresa Miller          F5054         8/12   12:01       37:14
250   Dan Dewitt             M3539        12/13   12:01       37:14
251   Karen McCalla          F4044        15/19   12:02       37:16
252   Katherine Dewitt       F1519          9/9   12:02       37:17
253   Chrislyn Smith         F3539        15/19   12:04       37:24
254   Kristin McFarland      F2024        12/15   12:06       37:31
255   Kim Butler             F2529        20/23   12:08       37:37
256   Sarah Signiski         F3034        27/36   12:10       37:43
257   Bryan Claxton          M3034        10/13   12:10       37:43
258   Deborah Ramirez        F5054         9/12   12:23       38:22
259   Amy Matlack            F3539        16/19   12:24       38:25
260   Amy McNally            F3034        28/36   12:24       38:25
261   Jessica Stangel        F2529        21/23   12:28       38:38
262   Wendy Hiestand         F3539        17/19   12:31       38:46
263   Kathleen Wirt          F4044        16/19   12:35       39:00
264   Susan Oswalt           F4549        16/20   12:35       39:00
265   Andrew Person          M14UN        11/12   12:41       39:18
266   Bryan Dexter           M2529        17/24   12:42       39:20
267   Steven Broers          M3034        11/13   12:42       39:20
268   Jeff Gresnick          M2529        18/24   12:42       39:21
269   Michelle Snyder        F5559          5/9   12:42       39:21
270   Nick Evans             M2024         9/13   12:42       39:21
271   Richard Rayzor         M2024        10/13   12:42       39:22
272   Jason Duncan           M2529        19/24   12:42       39:22
273   Kevin Trammell         M2529        20/24   12:42       39:22
274   Justin Shepherd        M2529        21/24   12:42       39:22
275   Sarah Van Duser        F3034        29/36   12:42       39:23
276   Crystal Gonzalez       F3034        30/36   12:42       39:23
277   Louis Zani             M2529        22/24   12:42       39:23
278   Nate Betzen            M2529        23/24   12:42       39:23
279   Chandra Kelly          F3034        31/36   12:43       39:23
280   Jeffery Bates          M2024        11/13   12:43       39:23
281   Zach Roberts           M2024        12/13   12:43       39:24
282   Tanner Hembree         M2529        24/24   12:43       39:24
283   John Snyder            M4044        10/10   12:43       39:25
284   Courtney Totte         F2024        13/15   12:43       39:25
285   Casandra Blanc         F14UN        13/16   12:48       39:41
286   Kali Blanc             F14UN        14/16   12:49       39:43
287   Nicole Blanc           F3034        32/36   12:49       39:43
288   Christie Brooks        F3034        33/36   12:51       39:50
289   Karen Pier             F4044        17/19   12:51       39:50
290   Cindy Barber           F3539        18/19   13:01       40:21
291   Steven Armstrong       M3034        12/13   13:14       40:59
292   Nick Blakeley          M3034        13/13   13:24       41:32
293   Kelly Askew            F2529        22/23   13:24       41:32
294   Connor Downing         M14UN        12/12   13:30       41:49
295   Frank Bader            M6569          3/3   13:37       42:12
296   Lisa Bader             F4044        18/19   13:37       42:12
297   Steven Henry           M4549        21/22   13:44       42:33
298   Donna Pile             F5054        10/12   13:49       42:49
299   Pamela York            F6064          4/4   14:06       43:41
300   Lisa Wigger            F3034        34/36   14:19       44:22
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301   Sally Bowman           F4549        17/20   14:49       45:54
302   Steven Oxner           M5559          8/9   15:04       46:43
303   Amy Dawson             F2529        23/23   15:08       46:54
304   Floyd Delon            M70UP          2/3   15:09       46:58
305   Ed Burnham             M70UP          3/3   15:17       47:20
306   Katherine Oxner        F5054        11/12   15:21       47:34
307   Allison Butan          F2024        14/15   15:27       47:53
308   Michelle Geary         F2024        15/15   15:27       47:53
309   Mark Einhellig         M5559          9/9   15:35       48:18
310   Alisha Blanc           F14UN        15/16   15:37       48:23
311   Cynthia Einhellig      F5559          6/9   15:37       48:23
312   Liza Blanc             F3539        19/19   15:38       48:26
313   Carol Buchanan         F4549        18/20   15:49       49:02
314   Andrew Shaw            M1519        11/12   15:53       49:12
315   Danny Shaw             M2024        13/13   15:53       49:13
316   Jim Morrison           M3539        13/13   15:58       49:29
317   Kimberly Casey         F3034        35/36   16:05       49:51
318   Angela Combs           F3034        36/36   16:05       49:52
319   Marsha Thompson        F5559          7/9   16:06       49:55
320   Anne Campbell          F5559          8/9   16:07       49:56
321   Greg R. Shaw           M4549        22/22   16:08       50:00
322   Doreen Rogers          F5559          9/9   16:19       50:33
323   Susie Rogers           F4549        19/20   16:19       50:33
324   Ben Shaw               M1519        12/12   16:22       50:43
325   Lori Boushahla         F4549        20/20   16:50       52:09
326   Beverly Messer         F5054        12/12   16:50       52:10
327   Katie Hayes            F14UN        16/16   16:53       52:18
328   Karin Rios             F4044        19/19   21:08     1:05:29
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